
 

 

 

Sessions Schedule 

March 2025 Live  

Session 1 8/3/2025 Saturday 9 PM      

Session 2 15/3/2025 Saturday 9 PM      

Session 3 (Workshop) 22/3/2025 Saturday 9 PM      

Session 4 29/3/2025 Saturday 9 PM      

   إجازة عيد الفطر

April 2025 Live 

Session 5 8/4/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 6 (Workshop) 11/4/2025 Friday 4 PM 

Session 7 15/4/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 8 22/4/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 9 (Workshop) 25/4/2025 Friday 4 PM 

Session 10 29/4/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

May 2025 Live 

Session 11 6/5/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 12 (Workshop) 9/5/2025 Friday 4 PM 

Session 13 13/5/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 14 20/5/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

Session 15 (Workshop) 23/5/2025 Friday 4 PM 

Session 16 27/5/2025 Tuesday 8 PM 

"Wishing you an incredible scientific journey ahead!"  


